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SUBJECTS 

OPTIONAL 

CANDIDATE'S NAME:YASHWA NT 3 KUMAR 
FATHERS NAME :MANOJ KUMAR RAWAL 

Botany 

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR. 

Chenistry 

Zoology 
TOTAL MARKS 

I YEAS MARKS 
II YEAR MARKS 

B.Sc. FINAL EXAHINATION, 1997 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 
IN OPTIONAL SUBJECTS 

JODHPUA 
DATE: 

AESULT: II DIVIS ION 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

DCLARED ON 

TH 

NOVEMBER 8 1997. 

PR 

MAX 

PR 

MARKS 

150 
50 

TH 150 
50 

150 
50 

MIN. 

RLEVALUATID LVISED RESULT 

PASS 

MARKS 

54 30 31 
18 
54 28 24 
18 
54 33 38 
18 

600 216 

600 216 
600 216 

MARKS OBTAINED 

1800 648 

ROLL NO. 316 

35 96 

22 

28 

TOTAL TOTAL 

30 
74 
33 

D 55325 

99 
38 

sUBJECT 

126 

107 

137 
370 

291 
354 

1015 

REGISTRAR 

ENAOL NO. 94/0255 



JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR 

CANDIDATE'S NAME :YASHWANT KUMAR FATHERS NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

A CFINTATEWEKA-82MA�AINATION 2002 

Advanced Sociology 

MANDJ KUMAR RAWAL 
PUSHPA RAWAL 

SUBJECTS 

Indian Sociology 

Viva-Voce 

Sociological Statiístics 

Medical Sociology 

TOTAL MARKS 

JODHPUR, 
DATE: 

PREVIOUS YEAR MARKS 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

II 

RESULT: II DIVISION 

MAX. MIN. 
MARKS PASS 

MARKS 

100 25 

100 25 

100 25 

100 25 

100 25 

S00 1BO 

400 144 

900 324 

I 04545 

ROLL NO. 

ENROL. NO. 94/00255 

MARKS OBTAINED 

1711 

SUBJECT 
TOTAL TOTAL 

50 

51 

80 

S7 

59 

297 

216 

513 

REGISTRAR 



WAN 

PUBLIC SERVICE 

cOMMISSiON. 
RAJASTHa 

STATE LEVEL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP, 2001 

Accredited By the University Grants Commission, New Delhi 

(MASTER'S LEVEL) 

S.No....l58 /1273 

Certified that Mr./Ms1My.YASHMANT KUMAR 

in 

Son / Daugher of Shri ......ANaJ KUMAR RAWAL 

born on 14-10-1975 

Roll No. 

Date of issue June 02, 2002 

State Jeyl Eligibifity Oest Gor eçtureship. 2001 
held by the Commission on October 07, 2001 

SOCIOLOGY 

has qualified at the 

402072 

and is eligibke for Aeçtureship in Universities / Colleges 

Member Seeretary 
(SLET) 



65327-Se084 ROLL N0.: 
sCHOLAR NO 5327- Se084 

1- HINDI KAVYA-1 

COURSES 

5- SAHITYA SIDDHANT AUR 

VARDHAMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY 
KOTA (RAJASTHAN) 

M.A. HENDI (FINAL)GRAAAYoN JUNE, 2007 

SAMAL0CHANA 

14 

7- BHASHA VIGYAN AUR HINDI BHASHA 
13- UPANYAS-SIDDHANT AUR ITIHAS 

HINDI UPANYAs-1 PREMCHAND KA 
VISHESH ADHYAYAN 

15- HINDI UPANYAS - 2 
16- BHARTI YA UPANYAS 
17- SAHITYIK NIBANDHA 

TOTAL CREDITS 

72 

NAME: YASHWANT KUMAR 
FATHERS NAME: MANOJ KUMAR RAWAL 

ASSIGNMENTS 
Creths MARKS 

TOTALoBTAINED 

CREDITS EARNED 

72 

04 

08 
04 
04 

04 
04 
04 
08 

15 

1 

15 
15 

22 

LG -Letter Grade,- AB- Absent, EC-Excess Credit, NR-Not Registered 
sC- Successtully Completed, NC- Not gempleepT., 2007 Date of Declaration of Result: 

11 
09 

Previous 
238/400 C 

10 
11 

LO 

C 

09 C 

MARKS OBTAINED 

TELM END EXAMINATION 

MARKS 

TOTALotANED 

35 

70 38 C* 

35 23 
35 19 

35 23 
35 

22856 

35 22 
100 58 

V 

Final 
301/500 C 

C 

C 
C* 

COUREE GRADE 

MARKS 
TOTALoTANE 

50 

50 
50 

C 

C* 100 
50 

R AL L 

60 

28 C 

34 

28 

33 

RC-JP 

29 

51 
58 

LG SCNC 

GRADE 

0VERALL 
539/900 C 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 

* Appeared In dONEontroller of Examineis 
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Marks Memorandum 

Branch : HINDI 

Name 

twtetist 

SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY 
M.PHIL DECREE EXAMINATION APRIL 2009 

TASIAAIT KUMAR 
YLSHUANT KUNLIRI A.K.0. 

Read by 

SUBJECTS 

PART-I WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

PAPER-I Resenrch Methodo logy 
Univ-Exem 100 

TIRUPAT-517 502 
DatedD5-10-2009 

PAPER-II IHindi Upsnyas Sahi tya Dur 
Uske Vividh Aayan 

Max. Passing Number of Marks Awarded 
|Marks Marks In Fgures In Words 

Univ-Exam 100 50 

TOTAL 200 100 

Reg. No.: 11209130010 

Compared by-fp 

60 

ote- A Candidate shall be declared to have passed PART-I 
M. Phil. Degree Examination. if he/she secures 

nininun 50% of narks in each peper. 

NOTE: 
cteany m the abce entries or beten the rests putdhed and the markg ngted 

eboe mast be orcuagh to the otice of the Controler of Examinaons, MMEDIATELY. 

sixty only 

65 sixty five 

125 one tNO five 

coNTR�TEROF EXAMINATIONS 
SNo. PM 380123 

tatatattatateatatasatetstatattatatat4TaatatatA4tateTaatata? 



CMJ 

Established by the Goverament ol Meghataya an per section 2() at UGC act 195s 
CMJ UNIVERSITY 

Scholar No,-80185910101774 

REGISTRAR 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 

W ehe Gkencaller, tho Pic-Ghncelor and the members f oeadenic 
Geunci f 

DATE: 08/07/2022 

(Faculty of Arts) 

Hu boen evawdil te digroo ofDoter f Pittosepky in Tina tn tho montk 
f December 2012, per WSG Geztto Kettfcatien, dtas 11-17à 
Suly 2009. 

CAMPUS: Jorabat, Ri-Bhoi Distt. 
Meghalaya 

A001590 

YASHWANT KUMAR 

This Degroo i igned iy thi Pia- Ghncallar endgitra, Merksd witk 
Seaefua Unbsedty 

VICE-CHANCELLOR 

UNIVE 

CAMPUS 
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Y 
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